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Science & Engineering Building 2
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900020
BID RELEASE 1 Rebid C

Trade Package 35

ETS-Lindgren, Inc Spartan Shielding Braden Shielding System Nelco BIDDER E
Advertised Estimate: $350,000  

Non-Responsive Non-Responsive Qualified Non-Responsive

Included Stipulations Included Stipulations Incomplete Bid Form

$875,404 $365,484 $356,207 $2,435,533
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $4,419 $100 $2,500 $1,500

$44,190 $1,000 $25,000 $15,000 $0 

Status

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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12

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

$919,594 $366,484 $381,207 $2,450,533 $0 
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

$919,594 $366,484 $381,207 $2,450,533 $0 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay

Prime Trade Contract Shielding

Bidder Status

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Base Bid

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

Adjustments
ALTERNATES


	35

